April 2021
Product Data SheetDeltaV Distributed Control System
DeltaV™ Signal Conditioning Cards
for Allen Bradley® PLC-5® / 1771 I/O
	� No re-wiring of PLC I/O
	� Modular design
	� Lowers overall termination footprint
	� Significant labor and work reduction

mount this assembly to the cabinet mounting sub panel.
Please refer to the Ordering Information and Spare Part
Ordering Information for the available mounting options.
Additional Details
Type OEM
Dimensions
(L x W x H in CM)
4-wide 1771-A1B/B 22.9 x 34.1 x 3.05
8-wide 1771-A2B/B 35.6 x 34.1 x 3.05
12-wide, R0* 1771-A3B/B 48.3 x 34.1 x 3.05
12-wide, R1 1771-A3B1/B 48.3 x 34.1 x 3.05
16-wide 1771-A4B/B 61.0 x 34.1 x 3.05
4-card hanger N/A 12.8 x 20.59 x 2.4
*Panel-mount solution only
4-card Hanger Assembly
4-wide Mounting Kit

 � ATEX Zone 2: EN 60079-0, EN 60079-7
 � IECEx Zone 2: IEC 60079-0, IEC 60079-7
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
Analog Input Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-IFE; 16-Channel, 4-20mA, field powered, non-isolated,
single-ended, 21-position WG/WH swing-arms*
VE4306S1T1
Discrete Input Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-IAD; 16-Channel, 120 VAC/VDC, non-isolated,
21-position WH swing-arm*
VE4301S1T1
Discrete Output Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-OAD; 16-Channel, 120 VAC, non-isolated,
21-position WH swing-arm*
VE4302S1T1
Discrete Input Sinking Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-IBD; 16-Channel, 24 VDC, non-isolated,
21-position WH swing-arm*
VE4303S1T1
Discrete Output Sourcing Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-OBD; 16-Channel, 24 VDC, non-isolated,
21-position WH swing-arm*
VE4304S1T1
Discrete Input Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-ID16; 16-channel, 120 VAC/VDC, isolated,
40-position WN swing-arm*
VE4301S2T1
Discrete Output Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-OD16; 16-channel, 120 VAC, isolated,
40-position WN swing-arm*
VE4302S2T1
Discrete Output Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-ODD; 16-channel, 120 VAC, isolated,
40-position WN swing-arm*
VE4302S2T2
Discrete Output Relay Contact Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-OW16; 16-channel, 24 to 250 VAC /
24-120 VDC, isolated, 40-position WN swing-arm*
VE4305S2T1
April 2021
Signal Conditioning Cards for 1771 I/O
14
4-wide replacement I/O chassis (1771-A1B/B) mounting panel for Signal Conditioning cards for 1771 I/O VE4300S0T1
8-wide replacement I/O chassis (1771-A2B/B) mounting panel for Signal Conditioning cards for 1771 I/O VE4300S0T2
12-wide replacement I/O chassis (1771-A3B/B) mounting panel for Signal Conditioning cards for 1771 I/O VE4300S0T3
12-wide replacement I/O chassis (1771-A3B1/B) mounting panel for Signal Conditioning cards for 1771 I/O VE4300S0T4
16-wide replacement I/O chassis (1771-A4B/B) mounting panel for Signal Conditioning cards for 1771 I/O VE4300S0T5
*Ribbon cables, replacement I/O chassis mounting panel and DeltaV traditional I/O cards / mass-connection terminal blocks are sold separately.
Spare Part Ordering Information
Description Model Number
4-card hanger assembly for mounting on locally supplied cabinet mounting panels VE4300S0T6